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STARTERS

Soup of the day
Crispy enoki mushroom, mushroom duxelle, tarragon emulsion, herb oil.

Chorizo tempura prawns, toasted sourdough, fennel salad lime mayonnaise

SANDWICHES 12-5PM
Served with chips & side salad
BLT, toasted white bread, black pepper mayo

Cheddar cheese, pickled relish

MAINS
Red wine braised short rib, potato bon bon, chantilly carrot, red wine jus
Pan-roast duck breast, garlic herb mashed potato, carrot star anise
puree, flamed chicory, crispy carrot skins
Steak and Ale Pie, served with mashed potato, mushy peas and red wine jus
Grilled cod steak, cream leek, sundried tomato
Bangers and mash, beer and onion gravy
Pedigree battered haddock and chips, tartare sauce, crushed minted peas,
charred lemon

Chickpea curry, served with naan bread and cherry tomatoes

£5.95
£6.95

£7.95

£10.95

£10.95

£16.95

£16.95

£14.95

£16.95

£13.95

£14.95

£12.95



SPECIALITY BURGERS
All served with triple cooked chips and a side of salad
Roston Farms Big Brisket Burger — pulled 12-hour beef brisket, whiskey sauce,
hash brown, cheese and salad on a toasted brioche bun.
Bacon double cheeseburger — two beef patties, topped with cheese, bacon,
burger relish, caramelised red onion and salad, on a toasted brioche bun.
Buttermilk chicken burger — crispy buttermilk chicken, cheese, honey
mustard mayo, house slaw, gem lettuce, chicken gravy.
Vegan burger - served on vegan and gluten free brioche, vegan black pepper
mayonnaise and red pepper tomato relish.
STEAKS
10 Oz Gammon steak, fried egg
10 Oz Ribeye
8 Oz Sirloin
8 Oz Rump
All served with triple cooked dipping chips, tomato, mushroom & dressed salad
Green peppercorn sauce
Red wine jus
Stilton sauce

Mushroom sauce

SIDES
Sauteed tenderstem broccoli
Skin on dipping chips
Mashed potato
Onionrings
DESSERTS

Sticky toffee pudding, toffee sauce, salted caramel ice cream, honeycomb
Rattler apple cider crumble, cinnamon custard, vanilla ice cream
Créme brulee

Chocolate brownie, vanilla ice cream

£15.95

£14.95

£14.95

£13.95

£16.95

£23.95

£25.95

£19.95

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95





