

STARTERS

Soup of the day	£5.95
Crispy enoki mushroom, mushroom duxelle, tarragon emulsion, herb oil.	£6.95
Chorizo tempura prawns, toasted sourdough, fennel salad lime mayonnaise	£7.95
SANDWICHES 12-5PM	
Served with chips & side salad	
BLT, toasted white bread, black pepper mayo	£10.95
Cheddar cheese, pickled relish	£10.95
MAINS	
Red wine braised short rib, potato bon bon, chantilly carrot, red wine jus	£16.95
Pan-roast duck breast, garlic herb mashed potato, carrot star anise	
puree, flamed chicory, crispy carrot skins	£16.95
Steak and Ale Pie, served with mashed potato, mushy peas and red wine jus	£14.95
Grilled cod steak, cream leek, sundried tomato	£16.95
Bangers and mash, beer and onion gravy	£13.95
Pedigree battered haddock and chips, tartare sauce, crushed minted peas,	
charred lemon	£14.95
Chickpea curry, served with naan bread and cherry tomatoes	£12.95

SPECIALITY BURGERS

All served with triple cooked chips and a side of salad

Roston Farms Big Brisket Burger – pulled 12-hour beef brisket, whiskey sauce,		
hash brown, cheese and salad on a toasted brioche bun.	£15.95	
Bacon double cheeseburger – two beef patties, topped with cheese, bacon,		
burger relish, caramelised red onion and salad, on a toasted brioche bun.	£14.95	
Buttermilk chicken burger – crispy buttermilk chicken, cheese, honey		
mustard mayo, house slaw, gem lettuce, chicken gravy.	£14.95	
Vegan burger - served on vegan and gluten free brioche, vegan black pepper		
mayonnaise and red pepper tomato relish.	£13.95	
STEAKS		
10 Oz Gammon steak, fried egg	£16.95	
10 Oz Ribeye	£23.95	
8 Oz Sirloin	£25.95	
8 Oz Rump	£19.95	
All served with triple cooked dipping chips, tomato, mushroom & dressed salad		
Green peppercorn sauce	£3.00	
Red wine jus	£3.00	
Stilton sauce	£3.00	
Mushroom sauce	£3.00	
SIDES		
Sauteed tenderstem broccoli	£3.50	
Skin on dipping chips	£3.50	
Mashed potato	£3.50	
Onion rings	£3.50	
DESSERTS		
Sticky toffee pudding, toffee sauce, salted caramel ice cream, honeycomb	£6.95	
Rattler apple cider crumble, cinnamon custard, vanilla ice cream	£6.95	
Crème brulee	£6.95	
Chocolate brownie, vanilla ice cream	£6.95	
One octate browning, variate 100 ordani	20.00	